Nature’s Blend Water Systems USA
Hydropure Tech
Hydropure Tech Philippines Corp.
Hydropure Tech
Industrial
Desalination
Desalination systems are designed to reject 99.9%
of salts in the water supply. This process is used

• Drinking Water Treatment
• Resorts
• Municipal Water Treatment
• Power plants
• Cooling towers
• Off-shore drilling rigs
• Ships / Yachts
• Energy Recovery Devices over 50k GPD
• PLC / HMI Upgrade
• High Rejection / Low Energy Membranes
• Containerized Option
• Clean in Place Skids
• Pre / Post Treatment
• Project Design and Build
• Intake and Outfall Design and Build
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-30000 21 30,000       114 8 52 300 x 48 x 60 N/A 60
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-40000 28 40,000       151 10 69 300 x 48 x 60 N/A 70
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-50000 35 50,000       189 12 87 300 x 48 x 60 N/A 80
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-60000 42 60,000       227 18 104 300 x 48 x 60 Turbo 50
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-80000 56 80,000       300 20 139 300 x 48 x 60 Turbo 60
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-100000 69 100,000     379 24 174 300 x 48 x 60 Turbo 70
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-150000 104 150,000     568 36 260 300 x 60 x 60 Turbo 100
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-250000 174 250,000     946 60 434 300 x 60 x 60 Turbo 175
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-500000 347 500,000     1893 126 868 300 x 60 x 60 Turbo 300
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-750000 521 750,000     2839 174 1302 300 x 80 x 60 Pressure Exchanger 375
NBWS-SWRO-80-35-1000000 694 1,000,000  3785 234 1736 300 x 96 x 60 Pressure Exchanger 450
System Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Engergy Recover